Position Other Positions Held

7071 Procurement Manager
1219 Sr Procurement Analyst
1120 Sr Buyer

1120 Sr Buyer

4014 Business Assistant
4144 Staff Assistant Il

1200 Contracts Coordinator

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement

Procurement

Total Wages

$176,407
$120,276
$112,127
$107,113
$72,350
$18,099
$9,075

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,110
$53,062
$56,451
$40,574
$47,062
$7,331
$768



