Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
7071 Procurement Manager		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$176,407	\$55,110
1219 Sr Procurement Analyst		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$120,276	\$53,062
1120 Sr Buyer		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$112,127	\$56,451
1120 Sr Buyer		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$107,113	\$40,574
4014 Business Assistant		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$72,350	\$47,062
4144 Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$18,099	\$7,331
1200 Contracts Coordinator		Santa Monica	Procurement	\$9,075	\$768